data
zjazdu

SALA

SCE3

SCE3

SCE3

KIERUNEK

OMI -
STACJONARN
IE

OM II -
STACJONARN
IE

OM III -
STACJONARN
IE

2023-11-17, Piatek

8:00 -8:45

8:50-9:35

9:40-10:25

10:30-11:15

11:20-12:05

12:10-12:55

13:00-13:45

13:50-14:35

14:40-15:25

15:30-16:15

16:20-17:05

Podstawy
Przedsiebiorczosci

17:10-17:55

18:00-18:45

data zjazdu

SALA

SCE 8/9

SCE 8/9

SCE 8/9

KIERUNEK

OMI -
STACJONARN
IE

OM II-
STACJONARN
IE

2023-11-18, Sobota

8:00 -8:45

8:50-9:35

9:40-10:25

10:30-11:15

11:20-12:05

12:10-12:55

13:00-13:45

13:50-14:35

14:40-15:25

15:30-16:15

16:20-17:05

17:10-17:55

OM III -
STACJONARN
IE

Jezyk migowy

Jezyk migowy

Jezyk migowy

Jezyk migowy

Jezyk migowy

18:00-18:45

18:50-19:35

19:40-20:25

data
zjazdu

SALA

SCE 8/9

SCE 8/9

SCE 8

KIERUNEK

OMI -
STACJONARN

2023-11-19, Niedziela

8:00 -8:45

8:50-9:35
9:40-10:25

10:30-11:15

11:20-12:05

12:10-12:55

13:00-13:45

13:50-14:35

14:40-15:25

15:30-16:15

16:20-17:05

IE

OM II -
STACJONARN
IE

OM III -
STACJONARN
IE

17:10-17:55

18:00-18:45

18:50-19:35

19:40-20:25




